
NOMBRE EQUIPO MATRICULA HP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IDA 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 VUELTA GROSS NETO

PRADO AGUSTIN AZUL 1 76525 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 6 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 36 73 68

ERRAMOUSPE GASTON AZUL 1 66144 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 4 4 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 37 74 69

BASTARD RAFAEL PRINGLES 2 10682 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 38 77 70

GOMEZ SERGIO SIERRA 2 134480 8 5 6 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 40 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 39 79 71

MINVIELLE MARTIN LA PRIDA 1 69224 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 40 79 72

PRADO IGNACIO AZUL 2 64974 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 78 72

MAYER GASTON AERO 1 67894 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 77 72

OLIVERO MARIA PRINGLES 2 36109 -1 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 35 71 72

MIGANNE MARIANO PRINGLES 1 34912 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 40 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 37 77 73

HEGUY SEBASTIAN AERO 1 53926 6 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 39 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 5 41 80 74

ARTICA ESTEBAN PRINGLES 2 21661 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 36 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 42 78 74

PORTA MIGUEL LA PRIDA 2 91546 9 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 41 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 43 84 75

FERNANDEZ E. LA MADRID 2 101169 9 6 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 41 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 43 84 75

LLADO GASTON SIERRA 1 73730 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 43 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 83 78

RIO JUAN MANUEL LA PRIDA 2 115250 8 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 45 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 86 78

PROVENZANO MARCELO AZUL2 38827 6 5 8 5 4 3 5 2 6 6 44 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 42 86 80

RICAURTE IGNACIO AZUL 1 69567 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 3 9 4 6 4 42 83 80

CAPROTTI JOSE PUAN 2 80984 9 8 6 5 6 4 7 3 5 5 49 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 89 80

RESULTADOS 7° FECHA CIRCUITO CANCHAS 9 HOYOS (CNEL. PRINGLES)

CATEGORÍA 0 -9



BALESTRIELLO GUILLERMO AERO 1 70650 6 6 10 5 3 2 6 4 5 4 45 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 5 7 44 89 83

PATTA GUILLERMO AERO 2 70293 6 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 45 5 8 5 4 4 5 3 6 6 46 91 85

DE LA FUENTE JULIAN LA MADRID 1 94645 6 8 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 43 8 6 5 4 3 6 4 8 6 50 93 87

HEINTZ CARLOS AERO 2 61915 9 6 8 6 4 8 7 4 5 5 53 7 7 5 5 2 5 5 8 5 49 102 93

PETON ROBERTO (H) PRINGLES 1 128229 11 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 6 37 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 41 78 67

WESNER P. PIGUE 1 136994 13 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 41 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 41 82 69

TRUEBA DIEGO AZUL 2 142681 16 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 47 5 5 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 40 87 71

PRADO JUAN MANUEL CLAROMECO 3 55091 12 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 42 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 41 83 71

SIMON I. PIGUE 2 129954 10 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 40 81 71

FREDES ROBERTO LA PRIDA 1 119620 10 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 41 82 72

RUESGA HUGO PUAN 2 80974 13 6 6 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 42 5 5 5 6 2 6 4 5 5 43 85 72

Mate Roberto CLAROMECO 1 23093 13 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 45 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 42 87 74

CARCELES M. PIGUE 1 80600 13 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 45 5 5 5 6 4 6 2 6 5 44 89 76

MANJARIN J. PIGUE 3 55604 13 7 6 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 45 4 5 7 6 3 5 3 6 5 44 89 76

MARTIN EDUARDO LA PRIDA 1 135209 11 4 7 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 43 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 45 88 77

MARTIN J. PIGUE 2 126228 13 5 5 7 6 4 6 3 5 4 45 7 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 45 90 77

ITURBE ROBERTO SIERRA 2 10076 10 6 6 4 5 3 7 3 5 5 44 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 44 88 78

FERREYRA ALEBERTO AERO 2 137416 10 10 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 46 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 42 88 78

LABARRONIE DAVID AZUL 1 122736 14 5 8 5 6 4 7 3 4 5 47 5 6 7 6 3 7 2 5 5 46 93 79

ROTH PABLO AERO 1 138550 11 5 7 5 5 3 5 3 8 6 47 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 7 43 90 79

GUILLEN DANIEL SIERRA 1 31408 11 5 8 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 47 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 43 90 79

FERNANDEZ FABIAN AERO 2 93087 11 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 48 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 6 5 42 90 79

BURON GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 47184 16 7 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 5 47 8 5 5 4 3 6 4 7 6 48 95 79

SANTILLAN PABLO AZUL 3 135229 13 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 43 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 6 6 50 93 80

GALMES SERGIO SIERRA 1 73816 15 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 47 6 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 48 95 80

BILBAO LUIS AERO 3 51068 11 6 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 44 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 47 91 80

Cordoba Ubaldo LA MADRID 2 65185 15 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 46 6 5 9 5 3 6 4 5 6 49 95 80

Saizar Marcos LA PRIDA 1 136991 15 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 4 6 47 7 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 7 49 96 81

ALFARO RAUL AZUL 2 70441 15 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 44 6 5 6 5 3 7 5 9 6 52 96 81

CHEDRESE DANIEL CLAROMECO 1 49386 15 6 5 6 6 6 8 3 5 5 50 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 9 4 46 96 81

COTORELO F. PIGUE 3 114606 13 4 7 6 5 3 7 4 5 5 46 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 48 94 81

MONTENEGRO OSVALDO PUAN2 80989 12 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 48 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 93 81

CATEGORÍA 10 -16



GRISSMAN RAUL AERO 3 70989 13 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 45 7 8 5 3 3 5 5 6 7 49 94 81

PETTIGREW M.A. SIERRA 1 19994 14 6 7 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 48 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 47 95 81

LAGO JUAN CARLOS LA MADRID 1 136084 15 7 8 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 46 7 6 5 5 4 6 4 8 5 50 96 81

IRIZARRI GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 95374 11 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 6 6 46 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 47 93 82

EYHERABIDE ALEJANDRO LA PRIDA 2 127252 12 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 47 5 9 6 5 3 5 4 6 6 49 96 84

BASTARD MARTIN PRINGLES 2 10681 14 6 6 8 4 5 6 6 5 5 51 7 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 47 98 84

SANCHEZ HERNAN AERO 3 132450 16 7 7 8 6 4 5 4 6 5 52 6 7 5 5 6 5 4 7 4 49 101 85

ROCHA EDUARDO AZUL 3 68824 16 6 6 6 7 3 5 7 6 5 51 7 8 6 5 3 5 3 10 6 53 104 88

MELCHIOR JORGE LA PRIDA 3 138466 24 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 49 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 45 94 70

DIAZ VEGA A. SIERRA 2 10064 17 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 45 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 43 88 71

SIMON E. PIGUE 1 131877 19 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 6 5 5 5 3 7 6 6 6 49 90 71

GONZALEZ MAURICIO LA PRIDA 2 99486 21 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 47 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 6 6 46 93 72

HEIM HECTOR PUAN 2 82203 20 7 7 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 50 4 6 5 3 3 6 3 5 7 42 92 72

GUEVARA GUILLERMO CLAROMECO 3 105443 20 7 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 46 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 47 93 73

BREA DIEGO CLAROMECO 1 89498 12 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 43 85 73

LASTAPE MARCOS PUAN 1 139674 23 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 50 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 46 96 73

SOLIGNAC S. PIGUE 3 136226 21 6 8 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 49 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 6 6 47 96 75

DUTTO RODOLFO SIERRA 2 29615 19 9 7 6 4 3 7 4 6 5 51 5 5 6 4 3 8 3 5 6 45 96 77

FRANCO J. LA MADRID 1 102575 20 6 9 7 4 3 6 4 6 4 49 6 6 6 7 3 6 4 6 6 50 99 79

VAZQUEZ MIGUEL CLAROMECO 3 36851 17 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 5 8 53 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 46 99 82

PRADINES JUAN PAULO PUAN 1 139675 22 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 7 7 54 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 6 5 51 105 83

GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS CLAROMECO 3 89795 17 6 7 4 5 3 7 6 6 6 50 7 8 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 51 101 84

PRADO NESTOR AZUL 3 37924 17 6 7 6 6 4 6 3 5 4 47 5 8 7 5 5 8 4 8 6 56 103 86

ACEBAL JULIO AERO 3 48266 18 4 7 8 5 7 5 3 6 6 51 6 5 6 6 4 7 4 9 6 53 104 86

CAROZZI CLAUDIO AZUL 3 63990 19 7 10 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 54 5 5 6 7 5 5 3 9 7 52 106 87

VILELA ANDRES LA PRIDA 3 138465 21 9 11 6 6 4 8 4 6 5 59 4 10 5 5 4 6 3 7 5 49 108 87

MONTENEGRO ARMANDO PUAN 1 113152 17 5 6 7 4 4 6 4 4 6 46 6 5 8 8 4 9 6 7 5 58 104 87

MATE CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 125634 18 6 7 6 6 4 6 4 9 6 54 7 6 7 6 5 8 3 7 5 54 108 90

LLULL RAUL PUAN 1 81137 19 6 7 7 5 4 8 5 7 6 55 7 7 5 5 5 9 5 7 6 56 111 92

CASTILLO CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 130720 24 X X X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X X X X X 0 0 DESC

VON SALDERN FEDERICO LA PRIDA 3 62338 22 X X X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X X X X X 0 0 -22

CATEGORÍA 17 -24



REYNA F. PIGUE 2 137396 27 7 8 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 52 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 47 99 72

DE CASO M. PIGUE 1 142839 30 5 9 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 50 7 5 9 7 4 5 3 6 6 52 102 72

Van Der Horst German CLAROMECO 1 44430 29 6 8 4 5 3 6 4 6 6 48 7 6 6 6 4 7 7 6 8 57 105 76

Bareile Esteban CLAROMECO 2 139413 30 6 7 6 4 5 5 4 8 6 51 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 56 107 77

Rio Juan Carlos LA PRIDA 3 138464 34 8 7 9 6 4 6 5 7 5 57 6 6 6 6 5 10 3 6 7 55 112 78

CLEDOU F. PIGUE 2 141060 30 6 11 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 53 6 7 3 6 4 8 4 10 8 56 109 79

LASO N. PIGUE 3 68130 27 8 7 8 6 4 5 4 7 6 55 6 6 6 6 3 6 4 11 6 54 109 82

CIAPPINA G. LA MADRID 2 141612 31 7 10 9 9 5 6 5 5 6 62 6 8 5 7 4 8 3 6 5 52 114 83

PEREZ MARIO CLAROMECO 2 53357 25 6 7 5 8 4 8 4 7 5 54 7 7 7 7 6 8 3 6 7 58 112 87

NOMBRE EQUIPO MATRICULA HP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IDA 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 VUELTA GROSS NETO NOMBRE EQUIPO NETO

WESNER P. PIGUE 1 136994 13 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 41 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 41 82 69 WESNER P. PIGUE 1 69

CARCELES M. PIGUE 1 80600 13 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 45 5 5 5 6 4 6 2 6 5 44 89 76 CARCELES M. PIGUE 1 76

SIMON E. PIGUE 1 131877 19 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 6 5 5 5 3 7 6 6 6 49 90 71 SIMON E. PIGUE 1 71

DE CASO M. PIGUE 1 142839 30 5 9 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 50 7 5 9 7 4 5 3 6 6 52 102 72 DE CASO M. PIGUE 1 72 212

PRADO AGUSTIN AZUL 1 76525 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 6 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 36 73 68 PRADO AGUSTIN AZUL 1 68

LABARRONIE DAVID AZUL 1 122736 14 5 8 5 6 4 7 3 4 5 47 5 6 7 6 3 7 2 5 5 46 93 79 LABARRONIE DAVID AZUL 1 79

RICAURTE IGNACIO AZUL 1 69567 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 3 9 4 6 4 42 83 80 RICAURTE IGNACIO AZUL 1 80

ERRAMOUSPE GASTON AZUL 1 66144 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 37 4 4 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 37 74 69 ERRAMOUSPE GASTON AZUL 1 69 216

OLIVERO MARIA PRINGLES 2 36109 -1 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 35 71 72 OLIVERO MARIA PRINGLES 2 72

ARTICA ESTEBAN PRINGLES 2 21661 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 36 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 42 78 74 ARTICA ESTEBAN PRINGLES 2 74

BASTARD RAFAEL PRINGLES 2 10682 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 38 77 70 BASTARD RAFAEL PRINGLES 2 70

BASTARD MARTIN PRINGLES 2 10681 14 6 6 8 4 5 6 6 5 5 51 7 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 47 98 84 BASTARD MARTIN PRINGLES 2 84 216

ITURBE ROBERTO SIERRA 2 10076 10 6 6 4 5 3 7 3 5 5 44 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 44 88 78 ITURBE ROBERTO SIERRA 2 78

GOMEZ SERGIO SIERRA 2 134480 8 5 6 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 40 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 39 79 71 GOMEZ SERGIO SIERRA 2 71

DUTTO RODOLFO SIERRA 2 29615 19 9 7 6 4 3 7 4 6 5 51 5 5 6 4 3 8 3 5 6 45 96 77 DUTTO RODOLFO SIERRA 2 77

DIAZ VEGA A. SIERRA 2 10064 17 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 45 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 43 88 71 DIAZ VEGA A. SIERRA 2 71 219

PETON ROBERTO (H) PRINGLES 1 128229 11 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 6 37 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 41 78 67 PETON ROBERTO (H) PRINGLES 1 67

BURON GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 47184 16 7 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 5 47 8 5 5 4 3 6 4 7 6 48 95 79 BURON GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 79

IRIZARRI GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 95374 11 4 5 6 5 3 6 5 6 6 46 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 47 93 82 IRIZARRI GUILLERMO PRINGLES 1 82

INTERCLUBES

CATEGORÍA 25 - 36



MIGANNE MARIANO PRINGLES 1 34912 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 40 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 37 77 73 MIGANNE MARIANO PRINGLES 1 73 219

MARTIN J. PIGUE 2 126228 13 5 5 7 6 4 6 3 5 4 45 7 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 45 90 77 MARTIN J. PIGUE 2 77

CLEDOU F. PIGUE 2 141060 30 6 11 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 53 6 7 3 6 4 8 4 10 8 56 109 79 CLEDOU F. PIGUE 2 79

REYNA F. PIGUE 2 137396 27 7 8 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 52 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 47 99 72 REYNA F. PIGUE 2 72

SIMON I. PIGUE 2 129954 10 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 40 81 71 SIMON I. PIGUE 2 71 220

Minvielle Martin LA PRIDA 1 69224 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 40 79 72 Minvielle Martin LA PRIDA 1 72

FREDES ROBERTO LA PRIDA 1 119620 10 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 41 82 72 FREDES ROBERTO LA PRIDA 1 72

Saizar Marcos LA PRIDA 1 136991 15 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 4 6 47 7 3 7 6 4 6 3 6 7 49 96 81 Saizar Marcos LA PRIDA 1 81

MARTIN EDUARDO LA PRIDA 1 135209 11 4 7 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 43 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 45 88 77 MARTIN EDUARDO LA PRIDA 1 77 221

PROVENZANO MARCELO AZUL2 38827 6 5 8 5 4 3 5 2 6 6 44 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 42 86 80 PROVENZANO MARCELO AZUL2 80

ALFARO RAUL AZUL 2 70441 15 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 44 6 5 6 5 3 7 5 9 6 52 96 81 ALFARO RAUL AZUL 2 81

TRUEBA DIEGO AZUL 2 142681 16 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 47 5 5 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 40 87 71 TRUEBA DIEGO AZUL 2 71

PRADO IGNACIO AZUL 2 64974 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 78 72 PRADO IGNACIO AZUL 2 72 223

BREA DIEGO CLAROMECO 1 89498 12 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 43 85 73 BREA DIEGO CLAROMECO 1 73

Chedrese Daniel CLAROMECO 1 49386 15 6 5 6 6 6 8 3 5 5 50 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 9 4 46 96 81 Chedrese Daniel CLAROMECO 1 81

Van Der Horst German CLAROMECO 1 44430 29 6 8 4 5 3 6 4 6 6 48 7 6 6 6 4 7 7 6 8 57 105 76 Van Der Horst German CLAROMECO 1 76

Mate Roberto CLAROMECO 1 23093 13 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 45 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 42 87 74 Mate Roberto CLAROMECO 1 74 223

MONTENEGRO OSVALDO PUAN2 80989 12 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 48 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 93 81 MONTENEGRO OSVALDO PUAN2 81

RUESGA HUGO PUAN 2 80974 13 6 6 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 42 5 5 5 6 2 6 4 5 5 43 85 72 RUESGA HUGO PUAN 2 72

CAPROTTI JOSE PUAN 2 80984 9 8 6 5 6 4 7 3 5 5 49 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 89 80 CAPROTTI JOSE PUAN 2 80

HEIM HECTOR PUAN 2 82203 20 7 7 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 50 4 6 5 3 3 6 3 5 7 42 92 72 HEIM HECTOR PUAN 2 72 224

RIO JUAN MANUEL LA PRIDA 2 115250 8 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 45 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 86 78 RIO JUAN MANUEL LA PRIDA 2 78

PORTA MIGUEL LA PRIDA 2 91546 9 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 41 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 43 84 75 PORTA MIGUEL LA PRIDA 2 75

EYHERABIDE ALEJANDRO LA PRIDA 2 127252 12 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 47 5 9 6 5 3 5 4 6 6 49 96 84 EYHERABIDE ALEJANDRO LA PRIDA 2 84

GONZALEZ MAURICIO LA PRIDA 2 99486 21 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 47 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 6 6 46 93 72 GONZALEZ MAURICIO LA PRIDA 2 72 225

BALESTRIELLO GUILLERMO AERO 1 70650 6 6 10 5 3 2 6 4 5 4 45 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 5 7 44 89 83 BALESTRIELLO GUILLERMO AERO 1 83

MAYER GASTON AERO 1 67894 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 77 72 MAYER GASTON AERO 1 72

HEGUY SEBASTIAN AERO 1 53926 6 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 39 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 7 5 41 80 74 HEGUY SEBASTIAN AERO 1 74

ROTH PABLO AERO 1 138550 11 5 7 5 5 3 5 3 8 6 47 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 7 43 90 79 ROTH PABLO AERO 1 79 225

VAZQUEZ MIGUEL CLAROMECO 3 36851 17 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 5 8 53 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 46 99 82 VAZQUEZ MIGUEL CLAROMECO 3 82

Gonzalez Daniel CLAROMECO 3 89795 17 6 7 4 5 3 7 6 6 6 50 7 8 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 51 101 84 Gonzalez Daniel CLAROMECO 3 84

Prado Juan Manuel CLAROMECO 3 55091 12 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 42 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 41 83 71 Prado Juan Manuel CLAROMECO 3 71

GUEVARA GUILLERMO CLAROMECO 3 105443 20 7 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 46 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 47 93 73 GUEVARA GUILLERMO CLAROMECO 3 73 226



Von Saldern Federico LA PRIDA 3 62338 22 X X X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X X X X X 0 0 -22 Von Saldern Federico LA PRIDA 3 NPT

Rio Juan Carlos LA PRIDA 3 138464 34 8 7 9 6 4 6 5 7 5 57 6 6 6 6 5 10 3 6 7 55 112 78 Rio Juan Carlos LA PRIDA 3 78

VILELA ANDRES LA PRIDA 3 138465 21 9 11 6 6 4 8 4 6 5 59 4 10 5 5 4 6 3 7 5 49 108 87 VILELA ANDRES LA PRIDA 3 87

MELCHIOR JORGE LA PRIDA 3 138466 24 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 49 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 45 94 70 MELCHIOR JORGE LA PRIDA 3 70 235

COTORELO F. PIGUE 3 114606 13 4 7 6 5 3 7 4 5 5 46 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 48 94 81 COTORELO F. PIGUE 3 81

LASO N. PIGUE 3 68130 27 8 7 8 6 4 5 4 7 6 55 6 6 6 6 3 6 4 11 6 54 109 82 LASO N. PIGUE 3 82

SOLIGNAC S. PIGUE 3 136226 21 6 8 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 49 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 6 6 47 96 75 SOLIGNAC S. PIGUE 3 75

MANJARIN J. PIGUE 3 55604 13 7 6 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 45 4 5 7 6 3 5 3 6 5 44 89 76 MANJARIN J. PIGUE 3 76 232

LLADO GASTON SIERRA 1 73730 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 43 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 83 78 LLADO GASTON SIERRA 1 78

GUILLEN DANIEL SIERRA 1 31408 11 5 8 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 47 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 43 90 79 GUILLEN DANIEL SIERRA 1 79

PETTIGREW M.A. SIERRA 1 19994 14 6 7 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 48 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 47 95 81 PETTIGREW M.A. SIERRA 1 81

GALMES SERGIO SIERRA 1 73816 15 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 47 6 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 6 48 95 80 GALMES SERGIO SIERRA 1 80 237

Cordoba Ubaldo LA MADRID 2 65185 15 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 46 6 5 9 5 3 6 4 5 6 49 95 80 Cordoba Ubaldo LA MADRID 2 80

FERNANDEZ E. LA MADRID 2 101169 9 6 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 41 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 43 84 75 FERNANDEZ E. LA MADRID 2 75

CIAPPINA G. LA MADRID 2 141612 31 7 10 9 9 5 6 5 5 6 62 6 8 5 7 4 8 3 6 5 52 114 83 CIAPPINA G. LA MADRID 2 83

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238

PATTA GUILLERMO AERO 2 70293 6 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 45 5 8 5 4 4 5 3 6 6 46 91 85 PATTA GUILLERMO AERO 2 85

FERNANDEZ FABIAN AERO 2 93087 11 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 48 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 6 5 42 90 79 FERNANDEZ FABIAN AERO 2 79

HEINTZ CARLOS AERO 2 61915 9 6 8 6 4 8 7 4 5 5 53 7 7 5 5 2 5 5 8 5 49 102 93 HEINTZ CARLOS AERO 2 93

FERREYRA ALEBERTO AERO 2 137416 10 10 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 46 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 42 88 78 FERREYRA ALEBERTO AERO 2 78 242

MONTENEGRO ARMANDO PUAN 1 113152 17 5 6 7 4 4 6 4 4 6 46 6 5 8 8 4 9 6 7 5 58 104 87 MONTENEGRO ARMANDO PUAN 1 87

LLULL RAUL PUAN 1 81137 19 6 7 7 5 4 8 5 7 6 55 7 7 5 5 5 9 5 7 6 56 111 92 LLULL RAUL PUAN 2 92

LASTAPE MARCOS PUAN 1 139674 23 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 50 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 46 96 73 LASTAPE MARCOS PUAN 1 73

PRADINES JUAN PAULO PUAN 1 139675 22 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 7 7 54 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 6 5 51 105 83 PRADINES JUAN PAULO PUAN 1 83 243

ACEBAL JULIO AERO 3 48266 18 4 7 8 5 7 5 3 6 6 51 6 5 6 6 4 7 4 9 6 53 104 86 ACEBAL JULIO AERO 3 86

SANCHEZ HERNAN AERO 3 132450 16 7 7 8 6 4 5 4 6 5 52 6 7 5 5 6 5 4 7 4 49 101 85 SANCHEZ HERNAN AERO 3 85

BILBAO LUIS AERO 3 51068 11 6 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 44 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 47 91 80 BILBAO LUIS AERO 3 80

GRISSMAN RAUL AERO 3 70989 13 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 45 7 8 5 3 3 5 5 6 7 49 94 81 GRISSMAN RAUL AERO 3 81 246

FRANCO J. LA MADRID 1 102575 20 6 9 7 4 3 6 4 6 4 49 6 6 6 7 3 6 4 6 6 50 99 79 FRANCO J. LA MADRID 1 79

DE LA FUENTE JULIAN LA MADRID 1 94645 6 8 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 43 8 6 5 4 3 6 4 8 6 50 93 87 DE LA FUENTE JULIAN LA MADRID 1 87

Lago Juan Carlos LA MADRID 1 136084 15 7 8 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 46 7 6 5 5 4 6 4 8 5 50 96 81 Lago Juan Carlos LA MADRID 1 81

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247



PRADO NESTOR AZUL 3 37924 17 6 7 6 6 4 6 3 5 4 47 5 8 7 5 5 8 4 8 6 56 103 86 PRADO NESTOR AZUL 3 86

CAROZZI CLAUDIO AZUL 3 63990 19 7 10 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 54 5 5 6 7 5 5 3 9 7 52 106 87 CAROZZI CLAUDIO AZUL 3 87

ROCHA EDUARDO AZUL 3 68824 16 6 6 6 7 3 5 7 6 5 51 7 8 6 5 3 5 3 10 6 53 104 88 ROCHA EDUARDO AZUL 3 88

SANTILLAN PABLO AZUL 3 135229 13 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 43 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 6 6 50 93 80 SANTILLAN PABLO AZUL 3 80 253

MATE CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 125634 18 6 7 6 6 4 6 4 9 6 54 7 6 7 6 5 8 3 7 5 54 108 90 MATE CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 90

CASTILLO CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 130720 24 X X X X X X X X X 0 X X X X X X X X X 0 0 DESC CASTILLO CARLOS CLAROMECO 2 DESC

PEREZ MARIO CLAROMECO 2 53357 25 6 7 5 8 4 8 4 7 5 54 7 7 7 7 6 8 3 6 7 58 112 87 PEREZ MARIO CLAROMECO 2 87

Bareile Esteban CLAROMECO 2 139413 30 6 7 6 4 5 5 4 8 6 51 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 56 107 77 Bareile Esteban CLAROMECO 2 77 254










